
Kerr Lake UCC                                                  5/4/2021 

 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
2. Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 
3. Darrell Smith - City of Oxford - (919) 603-1112 

4. Bonnie Young. DENC. bonnie.young@dominionenergy.com 252-432-1696 

5. Michelle Flowers, NCUC Pipeline Safety mflowers@ncuc.net 919-418-4558 

6. Mike- Frontier Natural Gas 

7. Pete- Frontier Natural Gas  

8. Phillip Collier -Dominion Energy, phillip.collier@dominionenergy.com 

9. Brian Morehouse-NC811, bmorehouse@nc811.org,  336-482-6890 

10. Marc Worth-DENC marc.worth@dominionenergy.com  
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